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Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Team Rankings - Through Event 20

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 272South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Colorado Stars 190Colorado Stars

 3 Seacoast Swimming Association 182Seacoast Swimming Association

 4 Gator Swim Club 169Gator Swim Club

 5 Blue Dolfins 111Blue Dolfins

 6 Arizona Aquatic Club 94. 50Arizona Aquatic Club

 7 Swim Fort Lauderdale 92. 50Swim Fort Lauderdale

 8 Bluefish Swim Club 79Bluefish Swim Club

 9 Mei's Typhoons Swimming Club 59Mei's Typhoons Swimming Club

 10 Colorado Springs Swim Team 51Colorado Springs Swim Team

 11 Red River Valley 36Red River Valley

 12 North Palm Beach Swim Club 31North Palm Beach Swim Club

 13 Greater Holyoke YMCA Vikings 30Greater Holyoke YMCA Vikings

 13 Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv 30Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv

 15 Swim Neptune 29Swim Neptune

 16 Pine Crest Swimming 27. 50Pine Crest Swimming

 17 Swim Florida 17Swim Florida

 18 Miami Swimming 15Miami Swimming

 19 Titusville Swim Team 14Titusville Swim Team

 20 City Of Lafayette Aquatics 13City Of Lafayette Aquatics

 20 Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club 13Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club

 20 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 13Tampa Bay  Aquatics

 23 River City Aquatics 9River City Aquatics

 24 Azura Florida Aquatic 8Azura Florida Aquatic

 25 Planet Swim Aquatics 6Planet Swim Aquatics

 26 Loggerhead Aquatics 5Loggerhead Aquatics

 27 Performance Aquatics 4Performance Aquatics

 27 Daytona Beach Swimming 4Daytona Beach Swimming

 27 Islanders Aquatics 4Islanders Aquatics

 27 Adirondack Aquatic Club 4Adirondack Aquatic Club

 31 Ntc Aquatics 3Ntc Aquatics

 32 Coral Springs Swim Club 1Coral Springs Swim Club
 1,616.50Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Azura Florida Aquatic 278Azura Florida Aquatic

 2 South Florida Aquatic Club 188South Florida Aquatic Club

 3 Blue Dolfins 145Blue Dolfins

 4 Colorado Stars 136Colorado Stars

 5 Swim Fort Lauderdale 133Swim Fort Lauderdale

 6 Gator Swim Club 119Gator Swim Club

 7 Bluefish Swim Club 99Bluefish Swim Club

 7 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 99Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 9 Colorado Springs Swim Team 89Colorado Springs Swim Team
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 10 Indie Swimming 54Indie Swimming

 11 River City Aquatics 51. 50River City Aquatics

 12 Arizona Aquatic Club 47Arizona Aquatic Club

 13 Wahoo's of Wellington 40Wahoo's of Wellington

 14 Nu Wave Swim Club 34. 50Nu Wave Swim Club

 15 Daytona Beach Swimming 30Daytona Beach Swimming

 16 Martin County Swimming 27Martin County Swimming

 17 Seacoast Swimming Association 22Seacoast Swimming Association

 18 Swim Florida 21Swim Florida

 19 St Thomas Stringrays 15St Thomas Stringrays

 19 Plantation Swim Team 15Plantation Swim Team

 19 Boca Raton Swim Team 15Boca Raton Swim Team

 22 Adirondack Aquatic Club 12Adirondack Aquatic Club

 22 South Louisiana Swim Team 12South Louisiana Swim Team

 24 Westminster Academy Swim Club 11Westminster Academy Swim Club

 24 Mei's Typhoons Swimming Club 11Mei's Typhoons Swimming Club

 24 Greater Holyoke YMCA Vikings 11Greater Holyoke YMCA Vikings

 27 YMCA of South Florida 10YMCA of South Florida

 28 Islanders Aquatics 9Islanders Aquatics

 29 Hampshire Regional YMCA 8Hampshire Regional YMCA

 30 Race Aquatics Swim Club 6Race Aquatics Swim Club

 31 Westbrook Seals 5Westbrook Seals

 32 North Palm Beach Swim Club 4North Palm Beach Swim Club

 32 Coral Springs Swim Club 4Coral Springs Swim Club

 32 Ntc Aquatics 4Ntc Aquatics
 1,765.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 520South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Colorado Stars 442Colorado Stars

 3 Blue Dolfins 362Blue Dolfins

 4 Azura Florida Aquatic 360Azura Florida Aquatic

 5 Gator Swim Club 356Gator Swim Club

 6 Seacoast Swimming Association 262Seacoast Swimming Association

 7 Bluefish Swim Club 226Bluefish Swim Club

 8 Swim Fort Lauderdale 225. 50Swim Fort Lauderdale

 9 Arizona Aquatic Club 141. 50Arizona Aquatic Club

 10 Colorado Springs Swim Team 140Colorado Springs Swim Team

 11 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 99Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 12 River City Aquatics 90. 50River City Aquatics

 13 Mei's Typhoons Swimming Club 70Mei's Typhoons Swimming Club

 14 Indie Swimming 54Indie Swimming

 15 Wahoo's of Wellington 46Wahoo's of Wellington

 16 Greater Holyoke YMCA Vikings 41Greater Holyoke YMCA Vikings
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 17 Swim Florida 38Swim Florida

 18 Red River Valley 36Red River Valley

 19 North Palm Beach Swim Club 35North Palm Beach Swim Club

 20 Nu Wave Swim Club 34. 50Nu Wave Swim Club

 21 Daytona Beach Swimming 34Daytona Beach Swimming

 22 Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club 31Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club

 23 Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv 30Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv

 24 Swim Neptune 29Swim Neptune

 25 Pine Crest Swimming 27. 50Pine Crest Swimming

 26 Martin County Swimming 27Martin County Swimming

 27 Islanders Aquatics 25Islanders Aquatics

 28 Adirondack Aquatic Club 16Adirondack Aquatic Club

 28 Race Aquatics Swim Club 16Race Aquatics Swim Club

 30 Plantation Swim Team 15Plantation Swim Team

 30 Miami Swimming 15Miami Swimming

 30 St Thomas Stringrays 15St Thomas Stringrays

 30 Boca Raton Swim Team 15Boca Raton Swim Team

 34 Titusville Swim Team 14Titusville Swim Team

 35 City Of Lafayette Aquatics 13City Of Lafayette Aquatics

 35 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 13Tampa Bay  Aquatics

 37 South Louisiana Swim Team 12South Louisiana Swim Team

 38 Westminster Academy Swim Club 11Westminster Academy Swim Club

 39 YMCA of South Florida 10YMCA of South Florida

 40 Hampshire Regional YMCA 8Hampshire Regional YMCA

 40 Hurricane Swim Club 8Hurricane Swim Club

 42 Ntc Aquatics 7Ntc Aquatics

 42 Loggerhead Aquatics 7Loggerhead Aquatics

 44 Planet Swim Aquatics 6Planet Swim Aquatics

 45 Westbrook Seals 5Westbrook Seals

 45 Coral Springs Swim Club 5Coral Springs Swim Club

 47 Performance Aquatics 4Performance Aquatics

 47 Rocky Mountain Rapids 4Rocky Mountain Rapids
 4,001.50Total


